SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Con� rm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure speci� cations.
4. Wear safety goggles or faceshield during installation/service.
5. Do not alter product construction.
6. If this equipment is used in a manner not speci� ed by the manufacturer, the protection provided
by the equipment may be impaired.

For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfsignet.com
3-2537.090   Rev F  12/11  English  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2011
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No.  Code   Description
2537 system for 0.5 in. to 4 in. pipes, with polypropylene body, Black PVDF rotor, Titanium pin, FPM O-rings
3-2537-1C-P0  159 001 291  Pulse/Flow Switch, DCR, -P0, Integral Mount
3-2537-2C-P0  159 001 292  Pulse/Flow Switch, SSR, -P0, Integral Mount
3-2537-5C-P0  159 001 295  Digital (S3L), Integral Mount
3-2537-6C-P0  159 001 296  4 to 20 mA, Integral Mount
2537 system  for 5 in. to 8 in. pipes, with polypropylene body, Black PVDF rotor, Titanium pin, FPM O-rings
3-2537-1C-P1  159 001 303  Pulse/Flow Switch, DCR, -P1, Integral Mount
3-2537-2C-P1  159 001 304  Pulse/Flow Switch, SSR, -P1, Integral Mount
3-2537-5C-P1  159 001 307  Digital (S3L), Integral Mount
3-2537-6C-P1  159 001 308  4 to 20 mA, Integral Mount
2537 system for 0.5 in. to 4 in. pipes, with natural PVDF body, rotor and pin, FPM O-rings
3-2537-1C-T0  159 001 315  Pulse/Flow Switch, DCR, -T0, Integral Mount
3-2537-2C-T0  159 001 316  Pulse/Flow Switch, SSR, -T0, Integral Mount
3-2537-5C-T0  159 001 319  Digital (S3L), Integral Mount
3-2537-6C-T0  159 001 320  4 to 20 mA, Integral Mount
Accessories
Mfr. Part No.  Code   Description
3-2536.320-1  198 820 052  Rotor, PVDF Black
3-2536.320-2  159 000 272  Rotor, PVDF Natural